
CA 7 December Analysis

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

25
704

2273
3781
-380

26
757

2141
4147
-961

16
492

2248
3261
-187

27
733

2515
3253
307

GAT Constitutional Area 7  Leader: Open

July 2019 to December 2020 (6 months) Results

CA 7

December (Only Results)

Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
48
200
1706
-1426

2
70
185
1269
-979

11
261
427
1215
-489

CA 7

Statement for 2nd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
247
1185
2658
-1115

8
221
1078
2080
-655

19
469
1188
1913
-111

CA 7

MD ANALYSIS



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
131
1143
1853
-348

2
71

1115
1810
-418

3
141
1190
1647
-93

11
269
1100
1521
52

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
131
1143
1853
-348

2
71

1115
1810
-418

3
141
1190
1647
-93

11
269
1100
1521
52

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



December (Only) Results

Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-20

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

121
532
-385

0
7

121
463
-313

3
74
193
410
-120

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

121
532
-385

0
7

121
463
-313

3
74
193
410
-120

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
11

516
1079
-467

1
44
477
978
-365

9
197
560
830
34

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
11

516
1079
-467

1
44
477
978
-365

9
197
560
830
34

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
12
344
499
-70

1
24
279
415
-70

0
2

291
446
-106

0
7

343
472
-67

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
12
344
499
-70

1
24
279
415
-70

0
2

291
446
-106

0
7

343
472
-67

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



December (Only) Results

Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-20

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
19
89
-67

0
0
29
91
-57

0
4
56
121
-52

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
19
89
-67

0
0
29
91
-57

0
4
56
121
-52

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

133
234
-84

0
0

141
219
-61

0
6

183
267
-56

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

133
234
-84

0
0

141
219
-61

0
6

183
267
-56

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

21
561
780
1416
40

23
662
740
1907
-465

13
349
760
1145
28

16
457
1063
1245
327

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

21
561
780
1416
40

23
662
740
1907
-465

13
349
760
1145
28

16
457
1063
1245
327

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



December (Only) Results

Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-20

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
45
59

1083
-973

2
63
35
696
-590

8
183
176
679
-315

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
45
59

1083
-973

2
63
35
696
-590

8
183
176
679
-315

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
234
532
1339
-562

7
177
456
863
-213

10
266
442
808
-85

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
234
532
1339
-562

7
177
456
863
-213

10
266
442
808
-85

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
13
-2

0
0
7
15
-8

0
0
7
23
-16

0
0
9
15
-5

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
13
-2

0
0
7
15
-8

0
0
7
23
-16

0
0
9
15
-5

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



December (Only) Results

Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-20

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
2
-1

0
0
0
19
-19

0
0
2
5
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
2
-1

0
0
0
19
-19

0
0
2
5
-2

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
4
6
-2

0
0
4
20
-16

0
0
3
8
-4

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
4
6
-2

0
0
4
20
-16

0
0
3
8
-4

MD GMT Area CA 7




